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Community Group Listings
Policy for Toronto FUN Guide
Community groups have the opportunity to receive a free group listing in the FUN Guide. See below for eligibility.

• �A community group or not-for-profit organization must be able to provide a not-for-profit registration number or a written recommendation from Toronto Parks, 
Forestry and Recreation staff verifying its status.

• ��The sole purpose of the organization is to provide leisure programs, activities and/or services that are recreational, and/or instructional in nature.

• ��To obtain a Community Group package, listing all criteria and application form, email us at funguide@toronto.ca or fax your group’s name and full address to  
416-392-5859 (attention FUN Guide group listings).

ADAPTED AND INTEGRATED	

Christopher Leadership Courses of Canada	 clctorontoeast.com

ARTS	

Bel Canto Singers	 belcantosingers.ca

Canadian Bookbinders and Book Artists Guild	 cbbag.ca

Cedar Ridge Studio Gallery	 Joy Hughes, 416-396-4112

Central Connection: Drawing and Painting From The Model	 centralconnection.ca

Jubilate Singers	 jubilatesingers.ca

Ohara School of Ikebana, Toronto Chapter	 ohara-toronto-chapter.ca

Scarborough Chorus	 Dianne Clare, 647-290-4397

The Toronto Accolades	 torontoaccolades.com

Toronto Early Music Players Organization	 tempotoronto.net

Toronto Recorder Players Society	 cammac.ca/en/activites-regionales/toronto/ 
	 cammac-recorder-players-society/

Women’s Musical Club of Toronto	 wmct.on.ca

FITNESS/WALKING	

Cornelius Community Group	 Lillian Paiano, 416-248-0483

Outdoor Club of East York	 Lucy Perri, 647-831-0064

GENERAL INTEREST	

Bring Women Together Community Group	 dancer@bwtwist.org

Canadian Federation of University Women - Etobicoke	 cfuwetobicoke.ca/

Canadian Federation of University Women - Scarborough	 Janet Holt, 416-293-8822

Culturelink Settlement Services	 culturelink.ca/neat

German Language School-Scarborough (JK-Gr 12)	 mkunde.dss.scarb@gmail.com

Gilbert and Sullivan Society Toronto	 gilbertandsullivan-toronto.ca

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-110 Black Hawk (Scarb) 
	 110blackhawksquadron.com

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-166 Bulldog (NY)	 166air@cadets.gc.ca

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-246 Canadian Progress (Toronto) 
	 246aircadets.com

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-188 Cobra (NY)	 188cobra.ca

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-330 Danforth Tech (Toronto)	330aircadets.com

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-700 David Hornell VC (Etob)	 700sqn.com

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-818 Falcon (Toronto) 
	 818torontofalcon.weebly.com

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-876 Lincoln Alexander (Scarb) 
	 facebook.com/876aircadets

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-142 Mimico (Etob)	 142sqn.ca

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-180 Mosquito (NY)	 180mosquito.ca

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-618 Queen City (Toronto)	 330aircadets.com

Royal Canadian Air Cadet Squadron-631 Sentinel (Scarb)	 631sentinel.ca

Royal Canadian Legion Mount Dennis Branch 31	facebook.com/mountdennislegion

Royal Canadian Sea Cadet Corps Ojibwa	 272sea@cadets.gc.ca

Scarborough Garden and Horticultural Society	 vicnet@rogers.com

Scarborough Historical Society	 scarboroughhistorical.ca

Toronto Field Naturalists	 torontofieldnaturalists.org

Toronto Zoo	 torontozoo.com

OLDER ADULTS	

Agincourt Lawn Bowling Club	 agincourtlawnbowling@gmail.com

Edithvale Senior Bingo Club	 johnstongrandma@rogers.com

Edithvale Senior Euchre Club	 Diane Richard, 416-221-3208

The Second Mile Club of Toronto	 Margaret Riach, 416-597-0841

University Women’s Club-North York	 uwcnorthyork.ca

PRESCHOOL	

Edithvale Afternoon Adventures	 maryttadv@gmail.com

Edithvale Tiny Tots	 maryttadv@gmail.com

My First Preschool	 myfirstpreschool.ca

Parent-Child Mother Goose Program	 Renita Fillatre, 416-588-5234

Preschool Adventure Tots 	 Giselle Damiani, 416-709-2999

Toronto Waldorf School	 torontowaldorfschool.com

SPORTS	

3T Program	 rogers.3T@sympatico.ca

Alderwood Teddy Bares Masters Swim Club	 biscuit.ca/atb/

Amesbury Sports Club	 amesburysportsclub.ca

Argonaut Rowing Club	 argonautrowingclub.com

C.J. Skateboard Park and School	 cjskateboardpark.com

Chaco Synchronized Swimming Club	 chacoaquatic.com/chacosynchro/index.html

Cherry Beach Soccer Club	 John Hendriks, 416-367-4359

Curran Hall Park Tennis Club	 Anita Singh, 416-283-4096

East Toronto Baseball	 etba.net

Etobicoke Olympium Kendo\Iaido Club	 ekendo@gmail.com

Etobicoke Ringette Assoc.	 etobicoke-ringette.com

Etobicoke Speed Skating Club	 espdsk8.blogspot.ca

Goulding Karate Club	 gouldingkarateclub@gmail.com

Heron Park Tennis Club	 heronparktennis.com

James Gardens Lawn Bowling Club	 jamesgardenslbc.ca

Japan Karate-Do Kenseikan Canada	 kenseikancanada.com

Leaside Baseball Association	 leasidebaseball.com

North Bendale Tennis Club	 northbendaletennisclub.org

Ontario Volleyball Association	 ontariovolleyball.org

Outer Harbour Sailing Federation-Water Sports Camp	  
	 outerharbour.net/youth-camp.html

Pine Point Tennis Club	 pinepointtennis.com

Queensboro Ladies Softball League	 qwsl1970@hotmail.com

Rexdale Baseball League	 rexdalebaseball.ca

Royal City Soccer Club	 royalsoccer.com

Royal York Baseball League	 rybl.com

Scarborough Bluffs Tennis Club	 sbtennis.org

Silver Creek Seniors Tennis Group	 Fred Sheffield, 416-244-7286

Stephen Leacock Tennis Club	 stephenleacock-tennis.ca

Tam Heather Curling and Tennis Club	 tamheather.ca

Topham Park Ladies Recreational Softball	 Pat Ootes, 416-759-5822

Toronto Dragons Rugby Club	 torontodragonsrugby.ca

Trakkers Cross Country Ski Club	 trakkers.ca

West Rouge Soccer Club	 wrsc.ca

Wexford Soccer Club	 Cathy Reilly, 416-265-7699

York Jets Soccer Club Inc	 wbutler@yorkjetssc.com


